SUPPER
GSCHOOL

For first-class learning!
PARADISE UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Wed., Oct. 5 Thursday, Oct. 6

Friday, Oct. 7

Cookds

Monday, Oct. 3 Tuesday, Oct. 4
PB&J Uncrustable or Bosco Cheese Stjid Muffin & Sunflow Turkey CornDogpiChi c k en
Cookds |[ChoCaek 6s [|Kemels&Cheddar Che Cookds |Choi eheice |-
100% Fruit Juice, SUa0B¥aBruit Juice, SU(C 0 K 68  ChROULI o) o Fruit Cup, BASy BBt Juice, Mixed
& Milk Choice & Milk Choice || Jicama Sticks & Milkjg & Milk Choice || Vegaies & Milk Choice

 Wed,0ct.iz | Thursday, Oct. 13
Turkey Hot Dog o olr Cookds Choi ce

Monday, Oct. 10
PB&J Uncrustable

Cookds Cookds
100% Fruit Juice, SU{ 100% Fruit Juice, Su Fresh Sedsuoiital Frozen Fruit Cup .
& Milk Choice Jicama Sticks & Mill Carrots & Milk C Choice
Waf fl es or Cookads

& Milk Choice
Tuesday, Oct. 18 Wed.,, Oct. 19 Thursday, Oct. 20
Turkey Corn Dog

Monday, Oct. 17
Muffin & Sunflowdr oiChi cken

hoi €heice

Grilled Cheese Bosco Cheese Siic
Sandwi ch Cookds gemell-:»%Chedgar::Che Cookds
100% Fruit Juice, Su( 100% Fruit Juice, Su 00KOS Ul Frozen Fruit Cup, B4

& Milk Choice & Milk Choice || Jicama Sticks & MilK & Milk Choice

Thursday, Oct. 27

wedo, octo 26

Tuesday, Oct. 25

Monday, Oct. 24
PB&J Uncrustable Turkey CorarDog Chicken Sandwich| Turkey Hot Dog o
Cookos Cookds Cookds |¢ Buor Coo
100% Fruit Juice, SU{ 100% Fruit Juice, Su Fresh Sedsuoiital Frozen Fruit Cup
& Milk Choice & Milk Choice Jicama Sticks & Mil Carrots & Milk C

Monday, Oct. 31
Grilled Cheese
Sandwich |or Cookds Choice

100% Fruit Juice, Sugar Peas,
& Milk Choice




